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The Illinois Department of Financial and Professional Regulation conducts status and preliminary hearings on
Mondays, Tuesdays and fourth Wednesdays at 555 W. Monroe, Chicago, Illinois, 60661, 5™ floor. Additional
status and preliminary hearing days are sometimes set. All individuals can participate via telephone conference
by dialing (312) 535-8110. Please see below for the date/time and meeting number/access code for the hearings.

Monday, May 19, 2025 @ 9:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 288 582 008)

CASE LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP.
2015-01095 Mark E Jasper NURSING Owsley, Tricia
2019-03031 DONALD ANTHONY GREENE FLEJRI/IEBR;\AI\_II_\AAEED Lamas, Frank
2019-10001 SONDA K MANTELS NURSING Dahl, Constance
2020-00828 MARK S BABINSKI DC MEDICAL Chen, Angie
2021-06042 WALGREEN CO. PHARMACY Stojkovic, Marko
2022-05805 SHONIECE L SMITH COSMO Lamas, Frank
2022-08295 MANJEET SINGH CHAWLA MD MEDICAL Chen, Angie
2022-09391 |JACOBS LADDER ROOFING GROUP PLLC ROOFING Lamas, Frank
2023-02171 JENNA L VOGEL PHARMACY OConnell, Sean
2023-04288 DIANE M HERRING NURSING Dahl, Constance
2023-04667 JOHN R KVICKY NURSING OConnell, Sean
2023-05142 JOSEPH A DIPIAZZA MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2023-08555 ERNEST EMERY NURSING Gallo, Nicholas
2024-00029 DIANA M TRACY MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2024-00181 JOHN R DOYLE NURSING McGee, Paula
2024-02800 TERESA BROWN NURSING Erickson, Ann
2024-03865 ADRIAN IOAN POP DDS DENTAL McGee, Paula
2024-05460 WALGREEN CO PHARMACY Stojkovic, Marko
2024-06242 PathWrite Inc PHARMACY McGrory, Martin
2024-10007 JENNIFER L DAUGHERTY NURSING McGrory, Martin
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Monday, May 19, 2025 @ 10:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 2466 342 2790)

CASE
2007-00248
2016-09160
2016-11064
2018-06196
2023-01617
2023-05109
2023-05372
2023-07203
2023-07859

2023-08208
2024-00188
2024-00656

2024-06339
2024-08603

LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION
HALEY JWILLER NURSING
LA SHAUNDA R HURST NURSING
CLARENCE DAVID ENGSTROM MD MEDICAL
PRAMILA P KASTURI MD MEDICAL
SHELDON WEINER PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT
SUSAN L LANG NURSING
EON JUNG SEO PHARMACY
AMANDA J PUCHALSKI NURSING
JEFFREY A CULLEN MEDICAL
JOSHUA D SICKLES COT\I?'%IZQ$OR
KARIN MAIA FRANCE RESPIRATORY CARE
omce Avols ooe
DANISH HAQUE MEDICAL
RAFFI KRIKOR KRIKORIAN MD MEDICAL

DEPT. REP.
Dahl, Constance
Dahl, Constance

Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Reilly, Elizabeth
Mago, Lou
McGrory, Martin
OConnell, Sean
McGrory, Martin
Lozovskiy, Vladimir

Lamas, Frank
McGrory, Martin
Lamas, Frank

Reilly, Elizabeth
Lozovskiy, Vladimir

Monday, May 19, 2025 @ 11:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 2464 692 6933)

CASE
2003-01885

2022-01057

2022-01059
2023-04804
2023-06326

2023-10400

2023-11304
2024-00213
2025-02382

LICENSEE/APPLICANT
MICHAEL TODD DETWEILER

QUINCY PLASTIC SURGERY AND
AESTHETICS SC

PAIGE C HOLT MD
ISAAC D OSHIPITAN
MELVINA M HERBERT

ELECTRONIC WAVEFORM LAB, INC

DANIELLE J DAVIS
MARK R PALEY
DAVID WAYNE JOHNSON

PROFESSION

MEDICAL

MEDICAL CORP.

MEDICAL
NURSING
NURSING
HME AND

SERVICES PROV.

NURSING

PHARMACY
PHARMACY

DEPT. REP.
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Chen, Angie

Chen, Angie
McGrory, Martin
McGrory, Martin

OConnell, Sean

Dahl, Constance
Gallo, Nicholas
McGrory, Martin
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Monday, May 19, 2025 @ 1:00 pm — Professional Regulation Preliminary

CASE
2016-11064
2018-04811
2019-02420
2021-04952
2022-05084
2022-07786
2022-08935
2023-01245
2023-02026
2023-03195
2023-07947
2023-09248
2023-11227
2024-02025
2024-03750

2024-08013

2024-08539
2024-09934
2024-10471
2024-12069
2025-00925
2025-02612
2025-04021
2025-04259

Hearings (Meeting Number: 2461 735 6836)

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

CLARENCE DAVID ENGSTROM MD
GEORGE R GINDI MD
DANNY SPIROS SOURBIS
BEYOND HELLO IL, LLC

JESSICA L TERIET
ANNA MORGAN MD

KIRK C POLDEK DDS

CHERI DEMOSS
MYRIAM YOKANA

ANGELA M TIETJENS

JOHN A KOTIS DO

RYAN PAUL ETSCHEID

NORA R VALDEZ
Delia A Jones

CLARENCE W BROWN I11 DC
LAWONDA M BRADLEY

BENJAMIN ALAN FEINZIMER DO

CHASE O RASHID

MARC S FELDSTEIN MD
LINDA MARIE CUMMINGS

LISA M KOHUT
Asad Khan Niazi MD

EASTER JEAN WATSON

MONICA KOZIOL

PROFESSION
MEDICAL
MEDICAL

PROF. COUNSELOR
MED CANNABIS
NURSING
MEDICAL
DENTAL
PROF. COUNSELOR
MEDICAL
NURSING
MEDICAL
PHARMACY
NURSING
NURSING
MEDICAL

NURSING HOME
ADMIN

MEDICAL
VETERINARY
MEDICAL
NURSING
PROF. COUNSELOR
MEDICAL
SOCIAL WORKER
SOCIAL WORKER

DEPT. REP.
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Pipolo, Meghan
McGee, Paula
Harris, Gwen
Dahl, Constance
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Stojkovic, Marko
McGee, Paula
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Owsley, Tricia
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Meehan, Mary
Owsley, Tricia
Owsley, Tricia
Lozovskiy, Vladimir

OConnell, Sean

Lozovskiy, Vladimir
McGee, Paula
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Owsley, Tricia
Meehan, Mary
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
McGee, Paula
Kelber, Daniel

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 @ 9:00 am — Division of Real Estate Status &

Preliminary Hearings (Meeting Number: 2455 869 2576)

Next Division of Real Estate Status & Preliminary Hearings will be held 5/27/2025.

555 W. Monroe Street, 5t Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949

320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949



Thursday, May 22, 2025 @ 10:00 am — 1:00 pm — Division of Real Estate
Pre-Hearing — Remote

ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO. | LICENSEE/APPLICANT | PROFESSION | DEPT. REP. LAW JUDGE

2020-01459 ANTUANE D KING REAL ESTATE Scheck, Jenni Forester, Laura

Thursday, May 22, 2025 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm — Division of Professional
Regulation Formal Hearing — Champaign Room 10™ Floor

ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO. | LICENSEE/APPLICANT | PROFESSION | DEPT. REP. LAW JUDGE

2012-01738 | LETICIAF CLARIDADMD | MEDICAL L\‘}f:&’lsnf:i’ Hagemann, Molly
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